

Sweet Teriyaki Sauce

JTM Item Number: 73470

Product Title:

TERIYAKI SAUCE

Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	1.00	3.53
Serving Size (g)	28.4	100.0
Servings Per Case	480	136
Calories	54	191
Calories from Fat	0	0
Protein (g)	0	1
Carbohydrates (g)	13	47
Fiber (g)	0	0
Total Fat (g)	0	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0.0	0.0
Trans Fat (g)*	0.0	0.0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0
Sodium (mg)	186	656
Sugar (g)	10	36
Vitamin A (IU)	4	15
Vitamin C (mg)	1	2
Calcium (mg)	4	14
Iron (mg)	0	0

Ingredients:

WATER, SUGAR, SOY SAUCE POWDER (soy sauce [soybeans, wheat, salt], maltodextrin), BROWN SUGAR, VINEGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONCENTRATED PINEAPPLE JUICE, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ONION POWDER, SPICES.

CN Statement: CN ID Number:

Allergens:

Soy,Wheat

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	00049485734703
Case Pack	30# 6 Bags
Net Weight	30.000 lbs
Gross Weight	31.500 lbs
Case Length	15.600 in
Case Width	11.970 in
Case Height	6.690 in
Case Cube	0.720 ft
TixHi	10x7
Shelf Life	730 Days

*Contains 0 grams artificial trans fat

September 05, 2017